
Show #A9136 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Last Chance Futurity (A9136) (11/02/2014)

51. AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure (RHP) - Shown: 6

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 6.00 Lisa Reiter

2 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 5.00 Lisa Reiter

3 293 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 4.00 Roxanne Scholl

4 282 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 3.00 Emily Saffert

5 286 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 2.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

6 285 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 1.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

52. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure (RHP) - Shown: 13

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 13.00 Lisa Reiter

2 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 12.00 Lisa Reiter

3 298 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 11.00 Mary VanTassel

4 284 Romeoak Jodie L Scheffel 10.00 Jodie Scheffel

5 282 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 9.00 Emily Saffert

6 319 Merada Shine Erin Heim 8.00 Erin & Kurt Heim

7 303 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 7.00 Catherine Saumer

8 323 A Hollywood Story Rachel K Murphy 6.00 Rachel K Murphy

9 302 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 5.00 Mike Goveronski
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Show #A9135 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Last Chance Futurity (A9135) (11/02/2014)

54. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa Reiter$50.00

2 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 0.00 Lisa Reiter

55. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa Reiter

2 286 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 68.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg

3 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 0.00 Lisa Reiter

56. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 70.00 Lisa Reiter$50.00

2 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa Reiter

57. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 6

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 70.00 Lisa Reiter

2 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa Reiter

3 285 Cruize Nite Kari Ann Laufenberg 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

3 302 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 0.00 Mike Goveronski

3 303 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 0.00 Catherine Saumer

3 291 Pistolero Pep Jan E Kaste 0.00 Jan Kaste
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1
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Show #A9135 (Allen R Walton; Zephaniah Schulz): NCRCHA Last Chance Futurity (A9135) (11/02/2014)

63. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN (Composite) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 319 Merada Shine Erin Heim 270.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$91.25



Show #A9135 (Zephaniah Schulz): NCRCHA Last Chance Futurity (A9135) (11/02/2014)

66. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse (Rein-Fence) - Shown: 6

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 293 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 6.00 Roxanne Scholl

2 282 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 5.00 Emily Saffert

3 319 Merada Shine Monty Bruce 4.00 Erin & Kurt Heim

4 286 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 3.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

5 285 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 2.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

6 318 Mini Mes Mercedes Monty Bruce 1.00 Addison Fjelstad

67. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse (Rein-Fence) - Shown: 1

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 322 Meradas Cupid Katie Lee Keenan 1.00 Kate Lehman

71. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Rein-Box) - Shown: 10

Points   Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 282 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 10.00 Emily Saffert

2 303 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 9.00 Catherine Saumer

3 298 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 8.00 Mary VanTassel

4 284 Romeoak Jodie L Scheffel 7.00 Jodie Scheffel

5 292 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 6.00 Roxanne Scholl

6 302 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 5.00 Mike Goveronski

7 291 Pistolero Pep Jan E Kaste 4.00 Jan Kaste

8 290 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter 3.00 Lisa Reiter

9 289 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 2.00 Lisa Reiter

10 285 Cruize Nite Kari Ann Laufenberg 1.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
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